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Dean, College of Education 
2022-23 Search Committee Roster 

 
Name Role Email 

Ruth Piker Faculty Council Chair Ruth.Piker@csulb.edu  

Don Haviland 
(Co-Chair) 

Faculty Representative 
(Tenured) Don.Haviland@csulb.edu  

Betina Hsieh Faculty Representative 
(Tenured) Betina.Hsieh@csulb.edu  

Kristin Powers 
(Co-Chair) 

Faculty Representative 
(Tenured) Kristin.Powers@csulb.edu  

Cara Richards-Tutor Faculty Representative 
(Tenured) Cara.Richards-Tutor@csulb.edu  

Devery Rogers Faculty Representative 
(Tenure-Track) Devery.Rodgers@csulb.edu  

Nina Wooldridge Faculty Representative 
(Lecturer) Nina.Wooldridge@csulb.edu  

Nat Hansuvadha Department Chair/Director Nat.Hansuvadha@csulb.edu  

Chris Swarat Administrative 
Representative/Dean 

Chris.Swarat@csulb.edu  

Marisol Negrete Pizzi Staff Representative (Unit 7) Marisol.NegretePizzi@csulb.edu  

Dora Apodaca Staff Representative (Unit 4) Dora.Apodaca@csulb.edu  

Taylor Martin Del Campo Student Representative Taylor.MartinDelCampo01@student.csulb.edu  
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